
NOTIFICATION FOR OPENING OF FINANCIAL BIDS  
Date: 23.08.2018 

 
Ref: NIT No. RECPDCL/TECH/TRP/18-19/1877 dated: 02.08.2018 
 
In respect of above tender, following agencies are qualified as per eligibility criteria, terms & 
conditions of the tender document: 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of bidders Qualified/ Disqualified 

1 M/S Bindawala Cables and Conductors Ltd. Disqualified 
2 M/S Anvil Cables Pvt Ltd. Disqualified 
3 M/S Lumino Industries Ltd. Qualified 
4 M/S Powertech Engineers. Qualified 
5 M/S GEPDEC Infratech Ltd. Qualified 
6 M/S JSP Projects Pvt. Ltd. & Padmavati 

Infrastructure. 
Qualified 

7 M/S Absolute Projects (India) Ltd. & R K 
Industries Ltd. 

Qualified 

8 M/S UPRNNL Qualified 
 
Financial bids of above qualified bidders will be opened on 23.08.2018 at 06:15 PM. Authorized 
Representative(s) of qualified bidders may be present at the time of financial bid opening, if they desire so. 
  
Note: Financial bid for the package, in which bidder has not applied or not found qualified, will not 
be considered, even if it has been submitted by the bidder. 
 
Please contact for further queries: 
 
Email: co@recpdcl.in, rajeshwar.singh@recpdcl.in 
PH: 0120-4383783/ 767, +91-8400373333 
  


